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SOLD: MILLING MACHINE MORI

SEIKI NHX 4000 3RD

Horizontal machining center
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Used Mori Seiki NHX
4000 3rd

Horizontal machining center

Machine type: Mori Seiki NHX 4000
3Gen

Control: Fanuc F31iB mit Celos

Year: 2018
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Travel:

X-Axis: [mm]

Y-Axis: [mm]

Z-Axis: [mm]

Rapid motion: (X/Y/Z)

[m/min.]

Spindle speeds: [rpm]

Spindle power: [kW]

Torque: [Nm]

Tool:

Tool capacity:

Palett system

Amount of paletts:

Palett size: [mm]

Table index:

560

560

660

60

20.000

37126/18,5

221107/86,8

BT 40

60

400 x 400

0,001



Equipment:

Chip conveyor

Internal cooling: [bar] 70

Cooling tank: [1] 600

Oil mist separator

Caliper

Tool breakage detector

2 Spanntlrme



